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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA
AMARKANAN, BANKURA,

CLASS SCHEDULE FOR CERTIFICATE COURSE OF THE
ACADEMIC YEAR- 2022-2023
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY

COURSE TITLE- IDENTIFICATION OF ROCKS & MINERALS WITH SPECIAL REFERENCE TO GEOLOGY &
PHYSIOGRAPHY OF BANKURA DISTRICT.’

APRIL, 2023

25/04/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

28/04/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

MAY, 2023

02/05/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Practical

12/05/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

16/05/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

19/05/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

23/05/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

26/05/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

30/05/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

JUNE, 2023

02/06/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

06/06/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

09/06/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

13/06/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

16/06/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical




23/06/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

27/06/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Practical

30/06/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

JULY, 2023

04/07/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

07/07/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

11/07/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

14/07/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

18/07/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

21/07/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

25/07/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

28/07/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

AUGUST, 2023

01/08/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

04/08/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

08/08/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Practical

11/08/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

18/08/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

22/08/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

25/08/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

29/08/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

SEPTEMBER, 2023




01/09/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

08/09/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

12/09/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

15/09/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

19/09/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Practical

22/09/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

26/09/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

29/09/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

OCTOBER, 2023

03/10/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

06/10/2023, Friday

12:30 Pm- 01:30
pm

Theoretical

10/10/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

13/10/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

17/10/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

31/10/2023, Tuesday

01:30 pm- 02:30
pm

Theoretical

NOVEMBER, 2023

03/11/2023, Friday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Theoretical

07/11/2023, Tuesday

11:30 am- 12:30
pm

Practical

*B.T.- Biswajit Talukdar
**P_S.- Pavel Sarkar
***¥M.G.- Moumita Garai

**%%S S.M.- Sumit Sen Modak
e Total Theoretical Classes- 32

e Total Practical Classes- 16

e Total Classes of the Certificate Course- 48




